11
C8ES35 & C8SE35
Series
Bilingual Edge-Lit Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

� Energy efficient – consumes less than 9 watts
in AC or DC mode
Ordering Information
Series Faces Housing Colour Power Source Faceplate Colour Chevrons
C8ES= EXIT SORTIE
C8SE= SORTIE EXIT
36= single face
37= double face
W= factory white
BA= brushed aluminum
B= black
-U= universal
-I= self-powered
-RC= red/clear*
-RW= red/white
-RM= red/mirror
*Not available on double face.
Blank= no chevrons
-AL= chevron left
-AR= chevron right
-DA= double chevrons
-A= one chevron each side,
double face
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/DC red
AC/DC green
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
Less than 8.6W
Less than 8.6W
6 to 48Vdc
Ni-Cd battery
Less than 4.5W
Min. 30 minutes
EXAMPLE: C8ES36W-U-RC
Dimensions
Made in Canada
12
1 ⁄4
”[
31
.3
cm
]
45 ⁄8
”[
11
.6
cm
]
31⁄4” [8.3cm]
343⁄8” [87.2cm]
71 ⁄2
”[
19
.0
cm
]
45⁄8” [11.6cm]
85 ⁄8
”[
21
.9
cm
]
4” [10cm]
21⁄2” [6.4cm]
12
1 ⁄8
”[
30